
EMMY SAHEKI
Height:  170cm        Eyes: Dark Brown        Hair: Dark Brown/Black

TRAINING

DANCE: Conroy Dance Centre, Brisbane Dance Centre

Urban Dance Centre
ACTING: Laura Vaszquez
SINGING: Luke Dolahenty

VOCAL RANGE: F3-Eb5

STAGE / THEATRE

2021 Spiegelesque Ensemble cast Kermond Creative

2019

2018

2017-
2020

2017

2016

Transmission Dance Fest

Chinese New Year

Sam Powers’ Master
Illusionists’-Australian Tour

‘Peter Pan’ Pantomime

‘Cinderella’ Pantomime

Dancer

Dancer

Primary Lead
Assistant

Ensemble

Ensemble

Rosa Agius
Productions
Virginia Ferris

Dir. Sam Powers
Powerful
Entertainment

Oz Panto

Oz Panto

FILM / TELEVISION

2021

2020

2018

2012

Fortnite Mini Series- Animation

AMWAY JAPAN TV Promo

TELSTRA ‘Project Eco’ TVC

‘Redfern Now’ TV SERIES

Voice-Over Actress

Dancer

Dancer

Actress

Plastic Wax Sydney

Chor. Jason Coleman

Chor. Teddy Forance

Australian Broadcast
Corporation

CORPORATE

2021

2021

2014

2014

MERIVALE “Shanghai Nights”

ATLASSIAN “Power-Up Program”

BONNIE ANDERSEN- ARTIST

HB HAIR EXPO Australia

Dancer

Dancer

Back-Up Dancer

Dancer/Model

Motif Dance
Productions
Motif  Dance
Productions
NRL Luncheon

Star Events Centre

Focus Talent Management
Building 101, The Entertainment Quarter.

122 Lang Road, Moore Park Sydney NSW 2021
P:0403 337 838  samuel@focustalentmanagement.com


