

# **EMMY SAHEKI**

Height: 170cm Eyes: Dark Brown Hair: Dark Brown/Black

## **TRAINING**

DANCE: Conroy Dance Centre, Brisbane Dance Centre

Urban Dance Centre ACTING: Laura Vaszquez SINGING: Luke Dolahenty

VOCAL RANGE: F3-Eb5

# STAGE / THEATRE

2021	Spiegelesque	Ensemble cast	Kermond Creative
2019	Transmission Dance Fest	Dancer	Rosa Agius Productions
2018	Chinese New Year	Dancer	Virginia Ferris
2017- 2020	Sam Powers' Master Illusionists'-Australian Tour	Primary Lead Assistant	Dir. Sam Powers Powerful Entertainment
2017	'Peter Pan' Pantomime	Ensemble	Oz Panto
2016	'Cinderella' Pantomime	Ensemble	Oz Panto

## FILM / TELEVISION

2021	Fortnite Mini Series- Animation	Voice-Over Actress	Plastic Wax Sydney
2020	AMWAY JAPAN TV Promo	Dancer	Chor. Jason Coleman
2018	TELSTRA 'Project Eco' TVC	Dancer	Chor. Teddy Forance
2012	'Redfern Now' TV SERIES	Actress	Australian Broadcast Corporation

#### **CORPORATE**

2021	MERIVALE "Shanghai Nights"	Dancer	Motif Dance Productions
2021	ATLASSIAN "Power-Up Program"	Dancer	Motif Dance Productions
2014	BONNIE ANDERSEN- ARTIST	Back-Up Dancer	NRL Luncheon
2014	HB HAIR EXPO Australia	Dancer/Model	Star Events Centre

Focus Talent Management
Building 101, The Entertainment Quarter.
122 Lang Road, Moore Park Sydney NSW 2021
P:0403 337 838 samuel@focustalentmanagement.com